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Nutritional Information
Product Name: Aspartame

Date: Jan. 2023 -~ > A
Prepared by: QA Manager VAR AN
Ingredient Description: Aspartame 7 A
NUTRIENT AMOUNT UNITS Calculated or Analyzed

Sodium 30 Max mg/100 g 0 CorMA
Calories 382 keal/100 g MCorA
Kilojoules 1600 kj/100 g MCoroA
Total Fat 0 g/100 g 0CorM A
Saturated Fat 0 g/100 g 0CorM A
Trans Fat 0 g/100 g 0 CorMA
Cholesterol 0 g/100 g 0 CorMA
Total Carbohydrate 0 g/ 100 g 0 CorMA
Soluble Dietary Fiber 0 g/ 100 g 0 CorMA
Insoluble Fiber 0 g/ 100 g 0 CorMA
Sugars 0 g/100 g 0 CorMA
Protein 95.3 g/ 100 g MCorA
Moisture 4.5 Max Percent 0 CorMA
Total Solids 100 g/100 g MCoroA
Caffeine 0 mg/100 g 0 CorMA
Calcium 2 Max mg/100 g O CorMA
Iron 2 Max mg/100 g O CorMA
Phosphorous 0 mg/100 g 0 CorMA
Potassium 10 Max mg/100 g 0 CorMA
Vitamin C 0 mg/100 g 0 CorMA
Vitamin A 0 1U/100 g O CorMA
Thiamin 0 mg/100 g 0 CorMA
Riboflavin 0 mg/100 g 0 CorM A4
Niacin 0 mg/100 g 0 CorMA
Vitamin D 0 IU/100 g 0 CorMA
Vitamin E 0 1U/100 g 0D CorMA
Vitamin B6 0 mg/ 100 g 0 CorM A4
Folic Acid 0 mcg/100 g O CorMA
Vitamin B12 0 mcg/100g 0 CorMA
Magnesium 0 mg/100 g 0 CorMA
Zinc 0 mg/100 g 0D CorMA
Chromium 0 mcg/100 g 0 CorM A4
Chloride 0 mg/100 g MCoroA
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Date: Jan, 2022

Allergen Statement

Date:Jan, 2022

Product: Aspartame

We confirm you as follows:

In the Aspartame manufacturing process there are no allergen to raw material ,
finished product and inner and outer packaging materials.

We confirm our Aspartame is allergen free and it conforms to EU regulation, the

regulatory reference of which is EU1169/2011.

Sincerely,

QA Manager
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MAJELIS ULAMA INDONESIA
THE INDONESIAN COUNCIL OF ULAMA

No : LPPOM-00230054500410 : p§ )J|
Majelis Ulama Indonesia ( MUI ), after reviewing, and delibrating the audit result coducted by:

THE ASSESSMENT INSTITUTE FOR FOODS, DRUGS AND COSMETICS OF MUI
(LPPOM MUI)
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declares that the product(s) stated below HALAL according to the Islamic Law as long as the ingredients,

production process, and the implementation of Halal Assurance System (HAS 23000) are in accordance to the
decree of Fatwa Commission of the Indonesian Council of Ulama.

Name of Company : SINOSWEET CO.,LTD : 45l (...J
GULA DAN PEMANIS TERMASUK MADU (SUGAR AND SWEETENERS, Bl s e
Product Group * INCLUDING HONEY) : &Sl Olge
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The list of products and facilities can be seen in the attachment of the Halal Decree

Issued in Jakarta on : OCTOBER 26", 2022 ;DU Sl ssledd odia il

Valid until : OCTOBER 25", 2026 : ol izl

w93 Yl g dosb Y1 3 Sgond) dicd 50

lznally ozl Ol ydoxiwss VKAN
THE ASSESSMENT INSTITUTE "™
FOR FOODS, DRUGS AND COSMETICS OF MUI

(LPPOM MUT)
ﬂ PRESIDENT DIRECTOR
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SHOLEH, M.A.
WW Ir. Hj. MUTI ARINTAWATI, M.Si.

Dr. K.H. MARSUDI SYUHUD, M.B.A.

Oslaally oY) and )
CHAIRPERSON OF MUI FATWA
DIVISION

SCAN FOR VIEW LIST OF CERTIFIED PRODUCT
Distributed By:
\ Suzhou-Chem Inc.
Chem 396 Washington Street, Suite 318

Wellesley, MA, 02481
Tel: 781-433-8618

Suzhou:=

Info@suzhouchem.com

Gedung Majelis Ulama Indonesia Lt. Ill, JI. Proklamasi No. 51, Menteng, Jakarta Pusat 10320 Telp. : 62-21-391.8917 (Hunting), 319.02666 Fax. : 62-21 392.4667 Website : www.halalmui.org
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March 14, 2023

This is to certify that the following product(s) prepared by
SinoSweet Co., Ltd., Yangzhu, Dingshu Township, Yixing, Jiangsu, - 214226 P.R. CHINA

are under the supervision of the Kashruth Division of the Orthodox Union and are kosher as indicated below.

Product Name UKD-ID Status Certification Requirements
Brand: SinoSweet

« Aspartame OUV2-353B951 Pareve Symbol not required.

* Aspartame OUW3-55FC067  Pareve/Passover  (U)-P Symbol required.

Special Production for the 2023 Passover Season. Lot letter required

Distributed by:
Suzhou-Chem, Inc.

= 396 Washington Street, Suite 318
SUZhOU CherﬂWellesley, MA 02481
\/ 781-433-8618
info@suzhouchem.com

Use of the OU trademark must comply with the terms set forth in a written agreement with the Orthodox Union. Any other use of the OU trademark is not authorized.

W‘A{”‘%‘” %_Vg This certification is valid through 03/31/2024

Rabbi Menachem Genack, Rabbinic Administrator, CEO Page 1 of 1
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